May 22 2024 (08:22) India Rail Info 1

Jharkhand Sampark Kranti Express (PT)/12825 - SKr - SER
MURI/Muri Junction to KQR/Koderma Junction
3h 17m - 179 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 23:55 1 1 0 60 (629 |SER
2 MURI |Muri Junction 00:55 01:00 5m |1 |2 60 |53 |251 |SER
3 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 02:00 02:10 10m |1 |2 113 |32 |241 |SER
4 |GMO ([NSCB Junction Gomoh [03:10 03:15 5Sm |4 |2 145 (87 |235 |ECR
5 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 03:46 03:48 2m (2 |2 190 (100 |327 |ECR
6 KQR [Koderma Junction 04:17 04:19 2m |4 |2 239 |68 |397 [ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 08:30 08:40 10m |6 |2 |521 |74 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 CNB  |Kanpur Central 13:20 13:25 5m (2 |2 868 (69 |127 |[NCR
9 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 19:35 0 |2 1296 |- 207 |NR

May 22 2024 (08:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



